Company Subjective Level 1(T)

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Capital Charges

Capital Charges

Capital Charges
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services

Subjective Level 2(T)
Equipment & Materials
Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Capital Accounting Charges
Capital Accounting Charges
Capital Accounting Charges
Equipment & Materials
Other Expenses
Community Safety
Community Safety

Other Expenses

Computer Equipment

TransNo

41527420
41526932
41526933
47117005
41527479
41527406
41527413
41527643
41527804
47117360
47117246
47117249
41527971
41527843

Period

Supplier ID(T)
201502 VODAFONE CORPORATE LTD
201502 EVERSHEDS LLP
201502 EVERSHEDS LLP
201502 K YATES
201502 POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONER FOR
201502 TRADITION UK LTD
201502 TRADITION UK LTD
201502 CAPITA ASSET SERVICES
201502 3M UK PLC
201502 INDEPENDENT CUSTODY VISITING ASS(
201502 JCDECAUX UK LTD
201502 JCDECAUX UK LTD
201502 SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC
201502 SalesAgility Ltd

Amount

38,352.00
16,668.67
1,286.00
2,333.33
1,000.00
2,506.84
9,972.60
485.00
4,650.00
750.00
3,000.00
600.00
4,000.00
4,320.00

Updated

07/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
07/05/2015
07/05/2015
07/05/2015
12/05/2015
18/05/2015
20/05/2015
14/05/2015
14/05/2015
27/05/2015
27/05/2015



