Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
PCC	Supplies & Services	Equipment & Materials	41527420	20150	2 VODAFONE CORPORATE LTD	38,352.00	07/05/2015
PCC	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41526932	20150	2 EVERSHEDS LLP	16,668.67	05/05/2015
PCC	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41526933	20150	2 EVERSHEDS LLP	1,286.00	05/05/2015
PCC	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	47117005	20150	2 K YATES	2,333.33	05/05/2015
PCC	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41527479	20150	2 POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONER FOR	1,000.00	07/05/2015
PCC	Capital Charges	Capital Accounting Charges	41527406	20150	2 TRADITION UK LTD	2,506.84	07/05/2015
PCC	Capital Charges	Capital Accounting Charges	41527413	20150	2 TRADITION UK LTD	9,972.60	07/05/2015
PCC	Capital Charges	Capital Accounting Charges	41527643	20150	2 CAPITA ASSET SERVICES	485.00	12/05/2015
PCC	Supplies & Services	Equipment & Materials	41527804	20150	2 3M UK PLC	4,650.00	18/05/2015
PCC	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	47117360	20150	2 INDEPENDENT CUSTODY VISITING ASS	750.00	20/05/2015
PCC	Miscellaneous Expenses	Community Safety	47117246	20150	2 JCDECAUX UK LTD	3,000.00	14/05/2015
PCC	Miscellaneous Expenses	Community Safety	47117249	20150	2 JCDECAUX UK LTD	600.00	14/05/2015
PCC	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41527971	20150	2 SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC	4,000.00	27/05/2015
PCC	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	41527843	20150	2 SalesAgility Ltd	4,320.00	27/05/2015